a) Certified that the unspent balance of{0/- from the grant sanctioned during the previous

years has been adjusted in this year's grant.
b) Unspent balance from this grant will be adjusted from the subsequent grant.

3. The Drawing & Disbursing Officer of this Ministry is authorized to draw an amount of
Rs.16045/-(Rupees Sixteen Thousand Forty Five Only) for disbursement to the grantee
institution through Electronic transfer directly to The English And Foreign Languages
University Hyderabad in their Bank Account No. 52198262419 in State Bank Of India, Branch
at CIEFL, Osmania University, Hyderabad and IFSC Code SBIN0021l06.

[...]

qrlil s(srvcovo.nme l ol lndia
i{ R-ndVN.w Oolhl

For use in Pay & Accounts Office (Sectt), Ministry of Tribal Affairs
PayRupees_
Examined Accountant Pay & Accounts Officer
For use in Pay & Accountant General's Office-Admitted
Rupees_
Objected to Rupees

PAO Signature

Rs.16046/-(Rupees Sixteen Thousand Forty Six Only) The bill has been entered at S.No.285
in the Register of Grant/Bill.

$e'

Reasons lor objection _
Auditor Superintendent Gozetted Officer

Funds are available for meeting the expenditure involved in the bill.

CERTIFICATE

F. No. I 1021/02i2022-Sch